Crouch Recreation, Inc.
1309 S 204th Strest #330

Elkhorn, NE

68022

nicole@crouchrec.com
www.crouchrec.com

O ADDRESS

City of Ankeny

- 1210 NW Prairfe Ridge Drive
. Ankeny, 1A 50023

POUOTE §

2331
SALES REP

1 02/16/2023 05/15/2023

Nathan Gruver

CDATE

ACTIVITY

KOMPAN.
KSWO26-CUSTOM KSW926
CUSTOM VARIANT - SWING

KOMPAN.

- GREEN INGROUND

KOMPAN.
PCM100331-0803 PLAY TOWER

GROUND 90CM

KOMPAN.
PCE211031-0902 MAUNA KEA
NATURE - IN-GROUND

KOMPAN.
KPL104-0411 PUMA Springer

KOMPAN.

M87403-3617 Stepping Pod, 2 ft In-
ground 80cm

KOMPAN.

M87402-3617 Stepping Pod, 1 ft In-
ground 80cm

KOMPAN.

Level In-ground 80cm
KOMPAN.,

| CLASSIC
| Freight

Dynacushion
14" x 6 x 2" Rubber Swing Mat

GXY952012-3717 ROTATING DISC

WITH NET NATURE, PE SLIDE, IN- |

' M87401-3617 Stepping Pod, Ground -

- PCM002921 PEEKABOO TUNNEL -

Quote

DATE

DATE EXPIEATION £

BT

| Clty of Ankeny

: C/O SW Des Moines Street

- 1210 NW Prairle Ridge Drive
- Ankeny, A 50023

FATE

4,288.00
7,360.00

14,904.00

32,536.00

672.00

440.00
384.00
336.00
4,126.00

7,865.00 |
225.00 ;

AMOUNT

4,288.00:
7,360.00.

14,904,00

32,536.00-

672,00

440.00§
76800
67200
4,1 2600

7,865.00
900.00,




DATE: ACTRATY

: Freight
' JVS Contracting
| instailation of Equipment

lterns needed to place the order:
*Tax Exempt Form
*Signed Quote

1.5% Late Fee will be added 1o any invoices past 14 days late of the due date.
Please see payment terms above,

Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

AT

600.00
14,869.00

ARACUINT

600.00
14,869.00

90,000.00
0.00

$90,000.00




